CUC
UNDERCABINET
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/05/22
COL_CUC_spec_R01
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

located next to the rocker switch
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Catalog Number Description CCT Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW
CUC1-CS-ED120 1' LED Undercabinet, 7.5W,
3000/3500/4000K, 120V, 90 CRI
3000 443 7 61
3500 468 7 66
4000 444 7 62
CUC2-CS-ED120 2' LED Undercabinet, 14W,
3000/3500/4000K, 120V, 90 CRI
3000 896 15 62
3500 943 14 67
4000 910 15 63
CUC3-CS-ED120 3' LED Undercabinet, 20W,
3000/3500/4000K, 120V, 90 CRI
3000 1176 19 61
3500 1211 19 65
4000 1186 19 62
CUC4-CS-ED120 4' LED Undercabinet, 25W,
3000/3500/4000K, 120V, 90 CRI
3000 1628 25 66
3500 1666 24 70
4000 1627 25 66
Accessories (Order Separately)
CUC-13CC 13" connector cable
CUC-24CC 24" connector cable
CUC-5F-120-CP 5ft 120V cord and plug
KEY DATA
Lumen Range 443–1666
Wattage Range 7–25
Efficacy Range (LPW) 61–70
Life (Hours) L70/54,000
CERTIFICATIONS
• All luminaires are built to UL 1598
standards, and bear appropriate ETL
damp location labels
WARRANTY
• 5 year warranty
AVAILABLE IN 1', 2', 3' OR 4' NOMINAL LENGTHS
CUC
UNDERCABINET
Page 2 of 3
 Rev 07/05/22
COL_CUC_spec_R01
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PHOTOMETRY
CUC1-CS-ED120 (3000K)
POLAR GRAPH                           ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 79 17.8